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Reprint of Scores -- Week 20
Lane 1 9 - Spare Time clifton Park Week 20 3/17/2024 Lane 2 10 - Sportsman's Bowl Week 20 3/17/2024
old old

Name Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg -1- -2- -3- Total
Myah Snay 171 al161 al61 a161 483 Jordyn Edwards 155 167 170 156 493
Jeremy Shafer 206 203 254 231 688 Karissa Beehm 175 173 156 176 505
Christian Nopper 192 180 212 215 607 Kaylee Beehm 176 115 151 181 447
Jonathan Millis 199 277 203 203 683 Kianna Macapinlac 192 164 198 158 520
Scratch Total 821 830 810 2461 Scratch Total 619 675 671 1965

Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Match Points Won 3.0 3.0 4.0 13.0 Match Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0

Total Points Won 6.0 6.0 7.0 25.0 Total Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0

Lane 3 1 - East Greenbush Bowling Center

old
Name Avg -1- -2- -3-
Jen Doty 203 194 222 213
Alexis Gaudette 180 185 136 230
Landon Szcepkowski 182 192 157 183
Raffaele Lombardi 202 a192 al192 al192
Scratch Total 763 707 818
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 3.0
Match Points Won 2.0 0.0 3.0
Total Points Won 2.0 0.0 6.0
Lane 5 3 - Cohoes Bowl Week 20 3/17/2024
old
Name Avg -1- -2- -3-
Jackson Felt 196 a7186 al186 al186
Lily Robinson 158 118 156 149
Joshua Yando 183 148 156 193
Andrew Gillick 207 214 170 219
Scratch Total 666 668 747
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0
Match Points Won 1.5 0.0 1.0
Total Points Won 1.5 0.0 1.0
Lane 7 12 - East Greenbush 2 Week 20 3/17/2024
old
Name Avg -1- -2- -3-
Dylan Beardsley 190 215 188 174
Bruce Brandow 178 151 201 169
Aidden Bigness 183 145 134 171
Brian Bigness 184 159 189 224
Scratch Total 670 712 738
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 3.0
Match Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0
Total Points Won 2.0 2.0 5.0
Lane 9 8 - Hometown Lanes Week 20 3/17/2024
old
Name Avg -1- -2- -3-
Zachary Bombard 217 233 197 167
Cierra Gabriel 208 190 220 162
Jason Walker 213 177 192 145
Christopher O'Connor 204 252 212 131
Scratch Total 852 821 605
Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 0.0
Match Points Won 2.0 3.0 0.0
Total Points Won 2.0 6.0 0.0
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Total
629
551
532
576

2288
3.0
6.0
9.0

Total
558
423
497
603
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0.0
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Total
577
521
450
572

2120

3.0
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Lane 4 5- KPA Latham Week 20 3/17/2024

old
Name Avg -1- -2- -3- Total
Jacob Tirado 198 180 247 206 633
Hayden Clay 189 231 229 138 598
Tyler Reardon 193 203 183 144 530
Jeff Vazquez

Scratch Total
Team Points Won

Name

194 182 216 193 591

796 875 681 2352
3.0 3.0 0.0 9.0

Match Points Won 2.0 4.0 1.0 10.0
Total Points Won 5.0 7.0 1.0 19.0
Lane 6 7 - Towne Bowling Academy Week 20 3/17/2024
old
Avg -1- -2- -3- Total

Olivia Struffolino
Annabeth Borzymowski
Elizabeth Wolf

187 186 190 204 580
185 210 215 161 586
193 160 190 211 561

Selena Wolf 185 185 195 199 579
Scratch Total Zy| 790 775 2306
Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 12.0
Match Points Won 2.5 4.0 3.0 12.5
Total Points Won 5.5 7.0 6.0 24.5
Lane 8 6 - Boulevard Bowl Week 20 3/17/2024
old
Avg -1- -2- -3- Total

Name

Michael Scaccia Jr
Sophia Scaccia
Lucas Edson
VACANT

Scratch Total
Team Points Won
Match Points Won

195 180 237 219 636
181 128 149 146 423
198 a188 a188 a188 564
175  v175  v175  v175 525

671 749 728 2148
3.0 3.0 0.0 9.0
2.0 2.0 2.0 8.0

Total Points Won 5.0 5.0 2.0 17.0
Lane 10 2 - Hilltop Week 20 3/17/2024
old
Name Avg -1- -2- -3- Total
Nate Herrington 199 215 181 195 591
John Lynch 204 210 194 199 603

Aaron Mantello
Josh Shauahan

Scratch Total
Team Points Won
Match Points Won
Total Points Won

212 236 210 182 628

194 202 196 182 580
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Lane 11 4 - Towne Bowling Academy 2 Week 20 3/17/2024 Lane 12 117 - Towne Bowling Academy 3 Week 20 3/17/2024
old old

Name Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg -1- -2- -3- Total
Jack Moyer 179 220 223 214 657 Maddox Aiezza 190 182 153 168 503
Savannah Swiatocha 194 181 194 219 594 Zachary Zalud 156 120 169 225 514
Jackson Brewer 202 160 235 136 531 Tyson Brewer 192 162 160 198 520
Matthew Rogers 213 180 235 203 618 EJ Taber 214 178 236 189 603
Scratch Total 741 887 772 2400 Scratch Total 642 718 780 2140
Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 0.0 9.0 Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
Match Points Won 3.0 3.0 2.0 12.0 Match Points Won 1.0 1.0 2.0 4.0
Total Points Won 6.0 6.0 2.0 21.0 Total Points Won 1.0 1.0 5.0 7.0
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